
FB  / VB / CC OPPONENT PLACE TIME ORDER BUS/DIS

Mon., Aug. 14 First day of FB/VB/CC BMS 3:30
Thurs., Aug. 24 VB/FB Scrimmage Home 4VB 6FB

Thurs., Aug. 31 FB Anderson County Home 4:00 7, 8

Thurs., Aug. 31 VB Prairie View Away 4:00 7, 8 JV, 7, 8V 2:15/2:00

Thurs., Aug. 31 CC John Redmond Lake Home 5:30 7, 8 TBA

Thurs., Sept. 7 CC Hesston Away 7, 8 after lunch
Thurs., Sept. 7 FB Wellsville Away 4:00 7,8 JV 7,8V 2:10/2:00
Sat., Sept. 9 CC Emporia Away 8:00 7, 8 6:00
Mon., Sept. 11 VB Wellsville Home 4:00 7,8JV, 7, 8 V
Thurs., Sept. 14 FB Prairie View Home 4:00 7, 8
Thurs., Sept. 14 CC Wellsville Away 4:00 7, 8 1:45/1:30
Sat., Sept. 16 VB BMS Invitational Home 9:00 7V, 8V 
Mon., Sept. 18 VB Santa Fe Trail Home 4:00 7, 8JV, 7,8V
Tues., Sept. 19 VB Prairie View/Central H. Away 4:00 7 JV 8 JV 2:15/2:00
Thurs., Sept. 21 FB St. Mary's Bears Home 5:00 8th, 2Q of 7th
Thurs., Sept. 21 VB Iola Away 4:00 7, 8JV 7, 8V 2:15/2:00
Thurs., Sept. 21 CC West Franklin Away 4:00 7, 8 1:45/1:30
Mon., Sept. 25 VB Osawatomie Home 4:00 7, 8JV 7, 8V
Thurs., Sept. 28 FB Santa Fe Trail Away 4:15 7, 8 2:30/2:15
Thurs., Sept. 28 VB Anderson County Away 4:00 7,8JV 7,8V 2:30/2:15
Thurs., Sept. 28 CC Council Grove Away 4:00 7, 8 1:15/1:30
Sat, Sept., 30 VB Pioneer League Tourney 7V, 8V 9:00 7V, 8V
Tues., Oct. 3 CC Eureka Away 3:30 7, 8 1:45/1:30
Thurs., Oct. 5 FB Iola Home 4:00 7, 8
Tues., Oct. 10 FB Osawatomie Away 4:00 7, 8 2:15/2:00
Thurs., Oct. 12 CC Wellsville Away 4:00 7, 8 1:45/1:30

WR / GBB OPPONENT PLACE TIME ORDER BUS/DIS

Mon., Oct. 2 GBB First day of Practice
Thurs., Oct. 19 GBB Santa Fe Trail Away 4:15 JV, 7, 8 2:30/2:15
Tues., Oct. 17 WR First day of Practice
Tues, Oct. 24 GBB Prairie View Home 4:00 JV, 7, 8
Mon., Oct. 30 GBB Osawatomie Away 4:00 JV, 7, 8 2:00/1:45
Thurs., Nov. 2 WR BMS Invitational Home 4:00 7, 8
Thurs., Nov. 2 GBB Santa Fe Trail Home 4:15 JV, 7, 8
Mon., Nov. 6 GBB Iola Away 4:00 7, 8 2:00/1:45
Tues., Nov. 7 WR Iola Away 3:30 7, 8 1:30:1:15
Thurs., Nov. 9 GBB Prairie View Away 4:00 7, 8 2:00:1:45
Thurs., Nov. 9 WR League Wrestling @WV Away 4:00 7, 8 1:45/1:30
Sat., Nov. 11 WR Silver Lake Away 8:15 7, 8 6:00
Mon., Nov. 13 GBB Wellsville Home 4:00 JV, 7, 8
Tues., Nov. 14 GBB Anderson County Away 4:00 JV, 7, 8 2:45/2:30
Thurs., Nov. 16 WR Eureka Away 4:00 7, 8 1:45/1:30
Sat., Nov. 18 WR Rossville Away 8:30 7, 8 6:00
Mon., Nov. 20 GBB Wellsville Away 4:00 JV, 7, 8 2:15/2:00
Thurs., Nov. 30 GBB Iola Home 4:00 7, 8
Sat. Dec. 2 GBB BMS Tourney Home 10:00 7, 8
Tues., Dec. 5 GBB Anderson County Home 4:00 JV, 7, 8

Thurs., Dec. 7 GBB Osawatomie Home 4:00 JV, 7, 8
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